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Wednesday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points Avg Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers

Section 1

1 3 Gov. Mifflin 26 1 96.3 881 34365 1042 2817
2 2 Exeter 22 5 81.5 817 31891 924 2570
3 7 Wilson 21 6 77.8 814 31777 955 2719
4 1 Daniel Boone 21 6 77.8 764 29821 852 2490
5 6 Twin Valley 9 18 33.3 593 23129 756 2049
6 4 Muhlenberg 8 19 29.6 571 22283 703 1939
7 5 Reading 0 27 507 11258 603 1635

Division2

1 11 Hamburg 15 12 55.6 681 26163 820 2339
2 10 Conrad Weiser 10 17 37.0 623 24330 760 2075
3 8 Antietam 3 24 11.1 477 13467 561 1571
4 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
5 12 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0
6 13 Schuylkill Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 14 Wyomissing 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1042 Gov. Mifflin 955 Wilson 924 Exeter
Scratch Series 2817 Gov. Mifflin 2719 Wilson 2570 Exeter

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 279 Emma Dietrich 278 Kristin Fitzcharles 268 Lily Watts
Scratch Series 722 Brielle Turner 704 Emma Dietrich 702 Valleri Addis

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Emma-Grace Balkaran 4295 33 130
Jacqueline Hammond 1138 11 103
Meadow Fleckenstein 255 3 85
Julia Maggs 6372 39 163
Emma Elgonitis 6844 39 175
Kristin Fitzcharles 7197 39 184
Jessinia Lutz 558 5 111
Caitlyn Dillon 3162 26 121

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Sarah Patterson 6117 39 156
Morgan Kauffman 5683 39 145
Mikayla Wendt 5604 39 143
Makenzie Fizz 6232 36 173
Haley Schwenk 7925 39 203

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Alisha Hess 6728 39 172
Serina Miller 6578 39 168
Cici Diaz 4866 36 135
Lily Watts 7661 39 196
Valleri Addis 8187 39 209
Antonia Pitruzzella 0 0 110
Jazmyn Borrilez 0 0 110
Alyssa Burns 345 3 115
Clarissa Cobos 0 0 110

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Sammi Noll 4665 39 119
Enya'i Montgomery 3291 39 84
Savannah Kirlin 3910 39 100
Emma Dietrich 7156 39 183
VACANT 0 0 110
Crystaline Mena 1941 27 71
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5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Paola Sanchez 2114 24 88
Jada Cunningham 3342 33 101
Galilea Zepeda Diaz 2116 24 88
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
Yamileishka Rodriguez 3182 27 117

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Victoria Klinger 4404 38 115
Vivian Lovejoy 1479 16 92
Lemon Anderson 2561 26 98
Abigail Walker 4483 33 135
Rachel Kerper 5946 39 152
Emma McNamee 616 7 88
Belen Gonzalez-Sanche 987 10 98
Kyleigh Krick 1655 17 97
Lucia Costanzo 998 9 110
Novella Freeman 0 0 110
Seraphina Ware 0 0 110

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Natalie Bonnette 7125 39 182
Samantha Clay 6122 36 170
Zoey Fizz 5029 33 152
VACANT 0 0 110
Emmett Krocker 4781 36 132
Brielle Turner 7400 39 189

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Erielle Cook 3406 39 87
Loren Beckett 2951 36 81
Liyah Beckett 2935 27 108
Jamie Gil 996 12 83
VACANT 0 0 110

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Megan Pasko 4445 39 113
Riley Orth 3475 30 115
Rachel Pasko 4329 39 111
Isabella Bixler 4258 30 141
Courtney Britton 5183 33 157
VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Kaitlyn Gallagher 3323 30 110
Lucas Smith 3911 32 122
Rebecca Young 4680 39 120
Shay McCarty 5541 36 153
Makaylah Ammon 6963 39 178
Gabby Lopez 1415 13 108
VACANT 0 0 110

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Paisley Guntz 3338 36 92
Fynn Robertson 3006 33 91
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Kimberly Heck 4694 33 142
Emma Price 3086 30 102
VACANT 0 0 110

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Mya Bagenstose 1451 15 96
Anaiah Ceccardi 949 12 79
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
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Average List of All Members of This League
True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Valleri Addis Gov. Mifflin 8187 39 209.92 G
Haley Schwenk Exeter 7925 39 203.21 G
Lily Watts Gov. Mifflin 7661 39 196.44 G
Brielle Turner Wilson 7400 39 189.74 G
Kristin Fitzcharles Daniel Boone 7197 39 184.54 G

Emma Dietrich Muhlenberg 7156 39 183.49 G
Natalie Bonnette Wilson 7125 39 182.69 G
Makaylah Ammon Hamburg 6963 39 178.54 G
Emma Elgonitis Daniel Boone 6844 39 175.49 G
Makenzie Fizz Exeter 6232 36 173.11 G

Alisha Hess Gov. Mifflin 6728 39 172.51 G
Samantha Clay Wilson 6122 36 170.06 G
Serina Miller Gov. Mifflin 6578 39 168.67 G
Julia Maggs Daniel Boone 6372 39 163.38 G
Courtney Britton Conrad Weiser 5183 33 157.06 G

Sarah Patterson Exeter 6117 39 156.85 G
Shay McCarty Hamburg 5541 36 153.92 G
Rachel Kerper Twin Valley 5946 39 152.46 G
Zoey Fizz Wilson 5029 33 152.39 G
Morgan Kauffman Exeter 5683 39 145.72 G

Mikayla Wendt Exeter 5604 39 143.69 G
Kimberly Heck Schuylkill Valley 4694 33 142.24 G
Isabella Bixler Conrad Weiser 4258 30 141.93 G
Abigail Walker Twin Valley 4483 33 135.85 G
Cici Diaz Gov. Mifflin 4866 36 135.17 G

Emmett Krocker Wilson 4781 36 132.81 G
Emma-Grace Balkaran Daniel Boone 4295 33 130.15 G
Lucas Smith Hamburg 3911 32 122.22 G
Caitlyn Dillon Daniel Boone 3162 26 121.62 G
Rebecca Young Hamburg 4680 39 120.00 G

Sammi Noll Muhlenberg 4665 39 119.62 G
Yamileishka Rodriguez Reading 3182 27 117.85 G
Victoria Klinger Twin Valley 4404 38 115.89 G
Riley Orth Conrad Weiser 3475 30 115.83 G
Alyssa Burns Gov. Mifflin 345 3 115.00 G

Megan Pasko Conrad Weiser 4445 39 113.97 G
Jessinia Lutz Daniel Boone 558 5 111.60 G
Rachel Pasko Conrad Weiser 4329 39 111.00 G
Lucia Costanzo Twin Valley 998 9 110.89 G
Kaitlyn Gallagher Hamburg 3323 30 110.77 G

Gabby Lopez Hamburg 1415 13 108.85 G
Liyah Beckett Antietam 2935 27 108.70 G
Jacqueline Hammond Daniel Boone 1138 11 103.45 G
Emma Price Schuylkill Valley 3086 30 102.87 G
Jada Cunningham Reading 3342 33 101.27 G

Savannah Kirlin Muhlenberg 3910 39 100.26 G
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Belen Gonzalez-Sanche Twin Valley 987 10 98.70 G
Lemon Anderson Twin Valley 2561 26 98.50 G
Kyleigh Krick Twin Valley 1655 17 97.35 G
Mya Bagenstose Wyomissing 1451 15 96.73 G

Paisley Guntz Oley Valley 3338 36 92.72 G
Vivian Lovejoy Twin Valley 1479 16 92.44 G
Fynn Robertson Oley Valley 3006 33 91.09 G
Galilea Zepeda Diaz Reading 2116 24 88.17 G
Paola Sanchez Reading 2114 24 88.08 G

Emma McNamee Twin Valley 616 7 88.00 G
Erielle Cook Antietam 3406 39 87.33 G
Meadow Fleckenstein Daniel Boone 255 3 85.00 G
Enya'i Montgomery Muhlenberg 3291 39 84.38 G
Jamie Gil Antietam 996 12 83.00 G

Loren Beckett Antietam 2951 36 81.97 G
Anaiah Ceccardi Wyomissing 949 12 79.08 G
Crystaline Mena Muhlenberg 1941 27 71.89 G
Molly Kline 0 0 G
Kandence Jeitles 0 0 G

Riley McMonagle 0 0 G
Cassidy Grogg 0 0 G
Kayla Kulp 0 0 G
Antonia Pitruzzella Gov. Mifflin 0 0 G
Frankie Kelly 0 0 G

Tori Zimmerman 0 0 G
Addison Hostetler 0 0 G
Clarissa Perez 0 0 G
Arianna Velez 0 0 G
Amber Lilis 0 0 G

Marizah Jamison 0 0 G
Elisabeth Sprenger 0 0 G
BreeAnn Jackson 0 0 G
Tessa Carpenter 0 0 G
Shenandoah Rankin 0 0 G

Mimi Preston 0 0 G
Sabrina Zerr 0 0 G
Amerie Glenn 0 0 G
Alexis Auman 0 0 G
Isabella Barbera 0 0 G

Prudence Barbera 0 0 G
Emily Ward 0 0 G
Emma Metzler 0 0 G
Kayleigh Romano 0 0 G
Rosslynn Riegel 0 0 G

Rylee Eck 0 0 G
Kaylin Loose 0 0 G
Zoe Merkel 0 0 G
Caitlin Reichert 0 0 G
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True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Sex

Abigayle Witinski 0 0 G

Seohyeon Bang 0 0 G
Hailey Schonour 0 0 G
Taylor Mahers 0 0 G
Carley Weidman 0 0 G
Cheyenne Souden 0 0 G

Katelyn Valentine 0 0 G
Jazmyn Borrilez Gov. Mifflin 0 0 G
Ella Mackey 0 0 G
Haley Hallman 0 0 G
Kamryn Hoover 0 0 G

Clarissa Cobos Gov. Mifflin 0 0 G
Novella Freeman Twin Valley 0 0 G
Seraphina Ware Twin Valley 0 0 G
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